
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

186,026,467
0

186,026,467

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

839,013
0

839,013

358,121
0

358,121

66,474,637
0

66,474,637

2,511,188 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,511,188

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

183,515,279 66,474,637 358,121 839,013

11,460
0

280,094
0
0

105,331
0

74
5,983

409,486
40,650
20,734

0
0
0

42
458,964

1,332,818

0 0
0 0
0 1,122
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

6,648 0
0 0
0 0

114,258 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

21,456 0
142,362 1,122

0
0

33,406
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

33,406

182,182,461
1,794,168

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

183,976,629

66,332,275 356,999
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

66,332,275 356,999

805,607
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

805,607

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

253,698,238
0

253,698,238

2,511,188
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,511,188

251,187,050

11,460
0

314,622
0
0

105,331
0

74
12,631

409,486
40,650

134,992
0
0
0

42
480,420

1,509,708

249,677,342
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

251,471,510

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

25

4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

25

4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

186,026,467
0

186,026,467

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,197,134
0

1,197,134

66,474,637
0

66,474,637

2,511,188 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,511,188

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

183,515,279 66,474,637 1,197,134

11,460
0

280,094
0
0

105,331
0

74
5,983

409,486
40,650
20,734

0
0
0

42
458,964

1,332,818

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

6,648 0
0 0
0 0

114,258 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

21,456 0
142,362 0

182,182,461
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

182,182,461

66,332,275 1,197,134
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

66,332,275 1,197,134

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

253,698,238
0

253,698,238

2,511,188
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,511,188

251,187,050

11,460
0

280,094
0
0

105,331
0

74
12,631

409,486
40,650

134,992
0
0
0

42
480,420

1,475,180

249,711,870
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

249,711,870


