

YEAR (2 DIGITS): 25
 STATE CODE: 55
 MONTH (2 DIGITS): 4

ABBREV: WI

* User Refunds
 ** Vendor Refunds
 MVF Tax Rate: \$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)
 LPG Tax Rate: \$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)
 CNG Tax Rate: \$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
 LNG Tax Rate: \$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

	GASOLINE	HIGHWAY DIESEL	HIGHWAY LPG	HIGHWAY CNG	HIGHWAY LNG	TOTAL (COMPUTED)
1. GROSS GALLONS REPORTED						
a. Gross Reported	186,026,467	66,474,637	358,121	839,013	0	253,698,238
b. Large Losses	0	0	0	0	0	0
c. Adjusted (a-b)	186,026,467	66,474,637	358,121	839,013	0	253,698,238
2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT						
a. Losses-Flat %	2,511,188	0	0	0	0	2,511,188
b. Losses-Actual	0	0	0	0	0	0
c. Federal	0	0	0	0	0	0
d.	0	0	0	0	0	0
e.	0	0	0	0	0	0
f.	0	0	0	0	0	0
g.	0	0	0	0	0	0
h.	0	0	0	0	0	0
i.	0	0	0	0	0	0
j. Total (sum a thru i)	2,511,188	0	0	0	0	2,511,188
3. GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)	183,515,279	66,474,637	358,121	839,013	0	251,187,050
4. FULLY REFUNDED						
* a. Agriculture	11,460	0	0	0	0	11,460
b. Aviation	0	0	0	0	0	0
* c. Industrial & Commercial	280,094	0	1,122	33,406	0	314,622
d. Construction	0	0	0	0	0	0
e. Marine	0	0	0	0	0	0
* f. Taxicabs	105,331	0	0	0	0	105,331
g. Recreational Vehicles	0	0	0	0	0	0
* h. Waste Management	74	0	0	0	0	74
** i. Federal	5,983	6,648	0	0	0	12,631
** j. Off Road Farm	409,486	0	0	0	0	409,486
** k. Off Road Non-Farm	40,650	0	0	0	0	40,650
** l. Mass Transit	20,734	114,258	0	0	0	134,992
** m. Aviation	0	0	0	0	0	0
** n. Heating Oil	0	0	0	0	0	0
** o. Trains	0	0	0	0	0	0
* p. Redi-Mix	42	0	0	0	0	42
** q. Native Americans	458,964	21,456	0	0	0	480,420
r. Total (sum a thru q)	1,332,818	142,362	1,122	33,406	0	1,509,708
5. NET GALLONS TAXED						
a. At Full Rate	182,182,461	66,332,275	356,999	805,607	0	249,677,342
b. Aviation	1,794,168	0	0	0	0	1,794,168
c.	0	0	0	0	0	0
d.	0	0	0	0	0	0
e.	0	0	0	0	0	0
f.	0	0	0	0	0	0
g.	0	0	0	0	0	0
h.	0	0	0	0	0	0
i.	0	0	0	0	0	0
j. Total (a thru i)	183,976,629	66,332,275	356,999	805,607	0	251,471,510

NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel. Therefore, these gallons are not included in the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

YEAR (2 DIGITS): 25
 STATE CODE: 55
 MONTH (2 DIGITS): 4

UPLOAD VERSION
 ABBREV: WI

* User Refunds
 ** Vendor Refunds
 MVF Tax Rate: \$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)
 LPG Tax Rate: \$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)
 CNG Tax Rate: \$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
 LNG Tax Rate: \$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

	GASOLINE	HIGHWAY DIESEL	HIGHWAY ALTERNATE	TOTAL (COMPUTED)
1. GROSS GALLONS REPORTED				
a. Gross Reported	186,026,467	66,474,637	1,197,134	253,698,238
b. Large Losses	0	0	0	0
c. Adjusted (a-b)	186,026,467	66,474,637	1,197,134	253,698,238
2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT				
a. Losses-Flat %	2,511,188	0	0	2,511,188
b. Losses-Actual	0	0	0	0
c. Federal	0	0	0	0
d.	0	0	0	0
e.	0	0	0	0
f.	0	0	0	0
g.	0	0	0	0
h.	0	0	0	0
i.	0	0	0	0
j. Total (sum a thru i)	2,511,188	0	0	2,511,188
3. GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)	183,515,279	66,474,637	1,197,134	251,187,050
4. FULLY REFUNDED				
* a. Agriculture	11,460	0	0	11,460
b. Aviation	0	0	0	0
* c. Industrial & Commercial	280,094	0	0	280,094
d. Construction	0	0	0	0
e. Marine	0	0	0	0
* f. Taxicabs	105,331	0	0	105,331
g. Recreational Vehicles	0	0	0	0
* h. Waste Management	74	0	0	74
** i. Federal	5,983	6,648	0	12,631
** j. Off Road Farm	409,486	0	0	409,486
** k. Off Road Non-Farm	40,650	0	0	40,650
** l. Mass Transit	20,734	114,258	0	134,992
** m. Aviation	0	0	0	0
** n. Heating Oil	0	0	0	0
** o. Trains	0	0	0	0
* p. Redi-Mix	42	0	0	42
** q. Native Americans	458,964	21,456	0	480,420
r. Total (sum a thru q)	1,332,818	142,362	0	1,475,180
5. NET GALLONS TAXED				
a. At Full Rate	182,182,461	66,332,275	1,197,134	249,711,870
b. Aviation	0	0	0	0
c.	0	0	0	0
d.	0	0	0	0
e.	0	0	0	0
f.	0	0	0	0
g.	0	0	0	0
h.	0	0	0	0
i.	0	0	0	0
j. Total (a thru i)	182,182,461	66,332,275	1,197,134	249,711,870

NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel. Therefore, these gallons are not included in the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.